RESULTADOS MATCH INTERCLUBS DE LA

COSTA VASCA 2012 - 2013

Ida

13.09.12
20.09.12
04.10.12
18.10.12
26.10.12
08.11.12
15.11.12
30.11.12
14.12.12

Vuelta

17.01.13
01.02.13
07.02.13
22.02.13
28.02.13
14.03.13
21.03.13
11.04.13
25.04.13

LARRABEA-HOSSEGOR
LARRABEA-CHIBERTA
LAUKARIZ-LARRABEA
LARRABEA-LA NIVELLE
PAU-LARRABEA
JAIZKIBEL-LARRABEA
ZARAUZ-LARRABEA
CHANTACO-LARRABEA
BIARRITZ-LARRABEA

HOSSEGOR-LARRABEA
CHIBERTA-LARRABEA
LARRABEA-LAUKARIZ
LA NIVELLE-LARRABEA
LARRABEA-PAU
LARRABEA JAIZKIBEL
LARRABEA-ZARAUTZ
LARRABEA-CHANTACO
LARRABEA-BIARRITZ

25,0 - 5,0
24,0-9,0



